KNOLLWOOD GOUNTRY GLUB

YOUR GLUB YOUR HOME
FOR 100 YEARS

Member-owned, Knollwood Country Club, in beautiful
West Bloomfield, Michigan has been a place for family and
| friends to assemble and connect. Founded as a Jewish
club, Knollwood’s passion for celebrating the history,
tradition, and support of its heritage gives it a heart and
soul that helps create a luxurious private retreat.

Q Newly Renovated 18-hole Championship
Course Opening This Summer

@ 4 Hard Surface Pickleball Courts

@ 3 Har-tru Clay Tennis Courts

Q Swimming Pool and Zero Entry Kids Pool
Q Fitness Center and Golf Simulator

@ Delicious Casual and Fine Dining

Q Fantastic Programming and Events

JOIN THE KCC FAMILY TODAY!

CONTACT:
TRACY J. WILSON, CCM
GENERAL MANAGER

twilson@knollwoodcountryclub.net ()

248.855.1800 ext. 310 e



“NQLLWOOO

KNOLLWOOD GOUNTRY GLUB
20231 GOURMENMBERSHIR

JOIN NOW BEFORE THE INITIATION FEE INCREASES TO $40,000.

INITIATION FEE

e LIMITED NUMBER OF MEMBERSHIPS AT $30,000 (BEFORE 5/26)

e LIMITED NUMBER OF MEMBERSHIPS AT $35,000 (BEFORE 9/01)

e INTIATION FEE DISCOUNTS FOR AGES 39 AND UNDER AND LEGACY
e CAPITAL ASSESSMENT WAIVER THROUGH MARCH 31, 2026

MONTHLY DUES
e NO DUES UNTIL THE GOLF COURSE REOPENS.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

e NO CART, PUSH OR WALKING FEES FOR MEMBERS
e AGE-BASED DUES AND FEE SCHEDULE AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST

SCHEDULE A PERSONAL TOUR AND EXPLORE
MEMBERSHIP OPPORTUNITUES.

CONTACT:
TRACY J. WILSON, CCM
GENERAL MANAGER 248.855.1800 ext. 310 (W

twilson@knollwoodcountryclub.net @



KNOLLWOOD GOUNTRY CLU

20231GOLEMEMBERSHIPIRATES

DUES SCHEDULE

Age
50+

49
48
47
46
45
44
43

Monthly Dues

R S - - - N~ T~ T T

1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350
1,300
1,250
1,200
1,150

LYLBBRARE

Monthly Dues

$ 1,100
$ 1,050
$ 1,000
$ 950
$
$
$

900
850
800

BELLBLERE

Monthly Dues

750
700
650
600
550
500
450

o o 0 B A o

CONTACT:

GOLF FEE:

e AGES 40 AND OLDER: $625 (JULY-OCTOBER)

e AGES 37 - 39: $438 (JULY-OCTOBER)

e AGES 36 AND YOUNGER: $188 (JULY-OCTOBER)

FEES:

SEASONAL ACTIVITY FEE: $250 (APRIL-OCTOBER)
MILL RIVER PRO SHOP: $195
VALET: $800
LOCKER: S600 EA.

BAG STORAGE: S400 EA.
MEMBER DAYS: $500 (MENS’ DAY, LADIES’ DAY &
CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION)

TRACY J. WILSON, CCM
GENERAL MANAGER

Dues are evaluated each year by the Board and set with the annual budget.

SCHEDULE A PERSONAL TOUR AND EXPLORE

MEMBERSHIP OPPORTUNITUES.

twilson@knollwoodcountryclub.net €©)

248.855.1800 ext. 310 (&




