

KNOLLWOOD COUNTRY CLUB Your club your home For 100 years

Member-owned, Knollwood Country Club, in beautiful West Bloomfield, Michigan has been a place for family and friends to assemble and connect. Founded as a Jewish club, Knollwood's passion for celebrating the history, tradition, and support of its heritage gives it a heart and soul that helps create a luxurious private retreat.

- Newly Renovated 18-hole Championship Course Opening This Summer
- 오 4 Hard Surface Pickleball Courts
- 3 Har-tru Clay Tennis Courts
- Swimming Pool and Zero Entry Kids Pool
- Fitness Center and Golf Simulator
- Delicious Casual and Fine Dining
- Fantastic Programming and Events

JOIN THE KCC FAMILY TODAY!

CONTACT: TRACY J. WILSON, CCM GENERAL MANAGER

twilson@knollwoodcountryclub.net

248.855.1800 ext. 310



KNOLLWOOD COUNTRY CLUB

2025 GOLF MEMBERSHIP

JOIN NOW BEFORE THE INITIATION FEE INCREASES TO \$40,000.

INITIATION FEE

- LIMITED NUMBER OF MEMBERSHIPS AT \$30,000 (BEFORE 5/26)
- LIMITED NUMBER OF MEMBERSHIPS AT \$35,000 (BEFORE 9/01)
- INTIATION FEE DISCOUNTS FOR AGES 39 AND UNDER AND LEGACY
- CAPITAL ASSESSMENT WAIVER THROUGH MARCH 31, 2026

MONTHLY DUES

• NO DUES UNTIL THE GOLF COURSE REOPENS.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- NO CART, PUSH OR WALKING FEES FOR MEMBERS
- AGE-BASED DUES AND FEE SCHEDULE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

SCHEDULE A PERSONAL TOUR AND EXPLORE MEMBERSHIP OPPORTUNITUES.

CONTACT: TRACY J. WILSON, CCM GENERAL MANAGER

twilson@knollwoodcountryclub.net ()

248.855.1800 ext. 310 💽



KNOLLWOOD COUNTRY CLUB

2025 GOLF MEMBERSHIP RATES

DUES SCHEDULE

Age	Monthly Dues		Age	Monthly Dues		Age	Monthly Dues	
50+	\$	1,500	42	\$	1,100	35	\$	750
49	\$	1,450	41	\$	1,050	34	\$	700
48	\$	1,400	40	\$	1,000	33	\$	650
47	\$	1,350	39	\$	950	32	\$	600
46	\$	1,300	38	\$	900	31	\$	550
45	\$	1,250	37	\$	850	30	\$	500
44	\$	1,200	36	\$	800	29	\$	450
43	\$	1,150						

Dues are evaluated each year by the Board and set with the annual budget.

GOLF FEE:

- AGES 40 AND OLDER: \$625 (JULY-OCTOBER)
- AGES 37 39: \$438 (JULY-OCTOBER)
- AGES 36 AND YOUNGER: \$188 (JULY-OCTOBER)

FEES:

- SEASONAL ACTIVITY FEE: \$250 (APRIL-OCTOBER)
- MILL RIVER PRO SHOP: \$195
- VALET: \$800
- LOCKER: \$600 EA.
- BAG STORAGE: \$400 EA.
- MEMBER DAYS: \$500 (MENS' DAY, LADIES' DAY &
- CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION)

SCHEDULE A PERSONAL TOUR AND EXPLORE MEMBERSHIP OPPORTUNITUES.

CONTACT: TRACY J. WILSON, CCM GENERAL MANAGER

twilson@knollwoodcountryclub.net 🍈

248.855.1800 ext. 310 💽